
PARKVIEW CHRISTIAN ACADEMY  
BASEBALL - SPRING - 2019 

Revised March 6, 2019 
 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
 
Saturday, March 30 Schaumburg Christian (2) Bridge 3 11:00 am 
Monday, April 1 Westmont Away 4:30 
Tuesday, April 2 Christian Liberty Away 4:30 
Thursday, April 4 Christian Liberty Bridge 1 4:30  
Friday, April 5 Families of Faith Bridge 1 4:30 
Monday, April 8 South Beloit Bridge 1 4:30 
Thursday, April 11 South Beloit Away 4:30 
Friday, April 12 Kankakee Grace  (2) Away 3:30 
Monday, April 15 IMSA IMSA home 4:45 
Thursday, April 18 Families of Faith Away 4:30 
Saturday, April 20 Harvest Christian  Judson 7:00 
Tuesday, April 30 Alden-Hebron Bridge 2 4:30 
Wednesday, May 1 Harvest Christian Judson 7:00 
Thursday, May 2 Alden-Hebron Away 4:30 
Saturday, May 4 Westminster Christian (2) Away 9:00am 
Tuesday, May 7 IMSA Away 4:45 
 
Monday, May  13-18 IHSA Regional tba 
 
Coach - Dennis O’Malley 
Assistant - Sam Creek  
 


